DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPOR	TATION I	LICATION TO FROM	EXEMPL A	MANUFACT	URED ST	hucțų	IRE T
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLES 1905 LANA AVE., NE SALEN O			and the second	ate of Legal Interes			
INSTRUCTIONS:	•			······································			
that cannot be	e over 7 days old w	m must be signed by all when submitted to DMV					
This form and manufactured	I Title Report or Lo	t Book Report must be financed by a third party	y, proof of a loan a	ır manufactured stru ipproval.	cture ownership	documents	and, if the
and description	and leastion of re	(descriptio	PARTI				
substituted): SEE	and location of real E ATTACHED EX	al property (description (HIBIT "A"	n as recorded by	county recorder or	a certified copy	of your d	eed may be
·····	·	······		·····			••••••
situs: 31	1275 Colle	AD Q+ RODA	1004 NQ () /_] Z			
f there is a mortgag	ge, deed of trust or	ge St Bona r lien on this land, list al	I mortgagees and	beneficiaries of dee	ds of trust below	Space is	provided for
AME AND ADDRESS	nesses. Il there al	re none, write none .				·	
GREEN TREE F	INANCIAL, 76	62 SW MOHAWK, T	UALATIN, OR	97062			
ME AND ADDRESS							
Tax Lot Number (fro		DE 11 MAP 3911-	9DA TL 500				
ax Lut Number and	JM assessory.		PARTIN				
egal description of	i the manufactured	structure that is located		ertv described above			
AR MAK			LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICAT			
	AKESIDE	28	70	11823855-A			_
ME AND ADDRESS		2 SW MOHAWK, TU					
A	ARTY	DATE	SIGNATURE	OF SECURED PARTY		40	
INATURE OF SECURED PA			X	UP acounce contra		DA	
XIII	<u> </u>				·······	<u> </u>	
ANALURE OF SECURED PA	m assessor):			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1
Tax LO Number (fro		s of the permanent plate		/ehicle.			
Lex Lo Number (fro Li/We do not kno /We certify that the security interests ha INTED NAME OF OWNER(S	ow the whereabouts e statements made ave been listed. If t	e above are accurate t there are none, I/We ha	e assigned to this to the best of my/	our knowledne All	liens, deeds of e space provided	trust, mort	gages and
VWe certify that the security interests ha INTED NAME OF OWNER(S ROLAND L. SCO	ow the whereabouts e statements made ave been listed. If t	e above are accurate t there are none, I/We ha RLY A. SCOTT	e assigned to this to the best of my/	our knowledne All	liens, deeds of a space provided	trust, mori	gages and
Tex La Number (fro I We do not kno We certify that the security interests ha INTED NAME OF OWNER(S ROLAND L. SCO SNATURE OF OWNER MATURE OF OWNER	ow the whereabouts e statements made ave been listed. If t	e above are accurate t there are none, I/We ha RLY A. SCOTT ADDRESS P. O BOX 113,	e assigned to this to the best of my/ ave certified this by	our knowledge. All	liens, deeds of space provided		gages and IE (Optional)
I we do not kno I we certify that the security interests ha INTED NAME OF OWNER(S ROLAND L. SCO INATURE OF OWNER INATURE OF OWNER	ow the whereabouts e statements made ave been listed. If t	e above are accurate t there are none, I/We ha RLY A. SCOTT ADDRESS	e assigned to this to the best of my/ ave certified this by	our knowledge. All	liens, deeds of e space provided		
Tex La Number (fro I We do not kno We certify that the security interests ha inited name of owner(s ROLAND L. SCO SNATURE OF OWNER MATURE OF OWNER	ow the whereabouts e statements made ave been listed. If t	e above are accurate t there are none, I/We ha RLY A. SCOTT ADDRESS P. O BOX 113, ADDRESS	e assigned to this to the best of my/ ave certified this by	our knowledge. All writing "none" in the 97623	liens, deeds of e space provided		
Tax Lo Number (fro x) i/We do not kno i/We certify that the security interests ha inited NAME OF OWNER(S ROLAND L. SCO SNATURE OF OWNER MATURE OF OWNER MATURE OF OWNER MATURE OF OWNER MATURE OF OWNER	e statements made ave been listed. If t DTT AND KIMBEI	e above are accurate t there are none, I/We ha RLY A. SCOTT ADDRESS P. O BOX 113, ADDRESS	e assigned to this to the best of my/ ave certified this by BONANZA, OR	our knowledge. All writing "none" in the 97623	espace provided		
Tax Lo Number (fro x) i/We do not kno i/We certify that the security interests ha iinted name of owner(s ROLAND L. SCO SNATURE OF OWNER SNATURE OF OWNER SNATURE OF OWNER SNATURE OF OWNER	e statements made ave been listed. If t DTT AND KIMBEI	e above are accurate t there are none, I/We ha RLY A. SCOTT ADDRESS P. O BOX 113, ADDRESS SAME	e assigned to this to the best of my/ ave certified this by BONANZA, OR	our knowledge. All writing "none" in the 97623	espace provided		

3 (A

15

EXHIBIT "A"

FEB 1 0 1997

A parcel of land situate in the NE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point that is South 00 degrees 04' 35" West 43.10 feet and North 89 degrees 51' 10" West 360.00 feet, and South 01 degree 35' 10" East 446.69 feet from the East quarter corner of Section 9; thence North 89 degrees 51' 10" West 93 feet; thence South 36 degrees 13' 28" West 71.73 feet; thence South 01 degree 35' 10" East 125 feet to the North line of College Street; thence South 89 degrees 51' 10" East along said North line of College Street to a point that is South 01 degree 35' 10" East 183 feet from the point of beginning; thence North 01 degree 35' 10" West 183 feet to the point of beginning.

CODE 11 MAP 3911-9DA TL 500

Filed fo	r record at request ofMarch	Aspen Title & Escrowthe6thday A.D., 19 <u>97 at3:43 o'clockP. M., and duly recorded in Vol</u> M97
FEE	\$15.00	on Page6728 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
	-	by <u>Aussi</u>

SS.

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: